

Local Public Safety Coordinating Council MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Mental Health and Public Safety Subcommittee

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

12:00-1:30pm

https://multco-us.zoom.us/j/95251999735?pwd=TmhzRnJITm1aZnUvSDRzT0dDSXI2Zz09

Торіс	Who	Time
Welcome, Introductions, Announcements	The Honorable Nan Waller, Subcommittee Chair and Mental Health Court Judge	12:00
Updates on Judge Mosman's order on OSH admissions	Hon. Nan Waller, Mental Health Court Judge	12:05
Behavioral Health Resource Center Opening	Christa Jones, BHD Senior Manager Deandre Kenyanjui, BHD Consumer Engagement Coordinator	12:25
Treatment Readiness Program Information	John McVay, DCJ Community Justice Coordinator	12:45
Civil Commitment Workgroup Update	Hon. Nan Waller, Mental Health Court Judge	1:05
Other Updates and Information Sharing	All	1:10



Local Public Safety Coordinating Council MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON